
Setting the bar 
higher with perfect

Sunrise Academy's 2022-23 
Ohio Test Scores Shine Bright!

Congratulations to our students for achieving 
outstanding test scores in each grade

S C O R E S Abdul Mohammed

Musa Masood

Zehra Gundogan

835/835

804/804

848/848

Grade 4 Math Grade 5 Math

Grade 5 ELA

Grade 5 ELA

Abdul Mohammed

835/835

Bushra Nur

848/848

Grade 8 State Average: 704

Safa Hussain

Sandy Farahat

Atikah Abdi

Khadija Ayed

754/805

738/805

738/805

735/805

State Average: 710Grade 4

Manal Attasi

Amina Momin

Nawal Duale

Nadifo Ali

819/846

803/846

790/846

790/846

State Average: 716Grade 3

Retal Abukweik830/863

Omer Fageer Osman830/863

Ibrahim Abdelhamed 803/863

Imane Allalen803/863

State Average: 713Grade 7

Anabiya Tarmohamed

Amina Gudle

Sumaya Muktar

770/833

760/833

756/833

State Average: 704Grade 6

Salman Ayed

Yasmine Mahdi

773/851

744/851

Laila Hasan740/851

State Average: 719Grade 5

Zehra Gundogan

Bushra Nur

Sophia Ajam

Musa Masood

848/848

848/848

827/848

827/848

Mariam Agha
Ohio State  


ELA Test 
Scores

Grade 8 State Average: 698

Fatima Ayed

Atikah Abdi

Anwar Tarmohamed

Nasra Hassan

730/774

720/774

716/774

711/774

State Average: 715Grade 3

Retal Abukweik816/818

Omer Fageer Osman796/818

Ibrahim Abdelhamed781/818

Jenna Klosinski781/818

Fahima Ali781/818

State Average: 699Grade 7

Sumaya Muktar

Edrees Luden

Raween Aljibouri

Amina Gudle

753/806

740/806

740/806

737/806

State Average: 700Grade 6

R iad Abukweik

Salman Ayed

Haniya Sadiq

741/790

733/790

727/790

Ransy Saide727/790

Ohio State  

Math Test 

Scores

State Average: 708Grade 5

Musa Masood

Sophia Ajam

Zehra Gundogan

Emaan Malik

804/804

790/804

777/804

768/804

State Average: 724Grade 4

Amina Momin

Abdul Mohammad

Abdullah Ahmed

Ibraheem Afzal

835/835

822/835

822/835

802/835

Grade 8 State Average: 716

Safa Hussain

Sandy Farahat

Anabia Umar

Atikah Abdi

772/868

763/868

759/868

750/868

Biology State Average: 709

Soha Faisal

Maiza R iana

Halima Damire

Alya Hamed

708/823

700/823

697/823

697/823

State Average: 717Grade 5

Mariam Agha

Musa Masood

Sophia Ajam

787/845

787/845

781/845

Emaan Malik781/845

Ohio State 

Science Test


 Scores

Sunrise Academy students score above the 
Ohio state average

Grade & Subject Ohio AverageSA Average
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Made with ❤ ️By Sunrise Academy 

714Grade 9 Social Studies 703

709Grade 9 Biology 697

684Grade 9 ELA 718

699Grade 9 Math 701

716Grade 8 Science 727

704Grade 8 ELA 716

713Grade 7 ELA 727
698Grade 8 Math 704

699Grade 7 Math 713

704Grade 6 ELA 711

700Grade 6 Math 700

717Grade 5 Science 729

719

Grade 5 Math

747

708

Grade 5 ELA

722

710Grade 4 ELA 730

724Grade 4 Math 731

716Grade 3 ELA 740

715Grade 3 Math 731

tel:(614) 527-0465

